DSV A/S

DSV A/S

ISIN: DKO0060079531

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/10 13:24:29

Price
1,160.50 DKK

Difference

€  1.71%(19.50)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060079531
Symbol DSV
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,130 EUR

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

1,160.00 DKK (159)
1,160.50 DKK (46)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1,150.00 DKK
1,162.00 DKK
1,141.50 DKK
1,141.00 DKK
1,151.88308 DKK
52,638
60,634,974.50
1,564
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19091193,257594334,257594064,257595047,171496863,201477855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060079531&ID_NOTATION=5578299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00c2e02c24e950b1bb0a697f4f0d26ad76bade989901a8a50a6c96c05fc1da51&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=249c8428386484650&time=1720698014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a47c445e89f8a0ccaa5989fcc57b4c8db4cbc7b176cc1360f7ab9de7d39db2b0&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ecddf91e54c062ea6&time=1720698014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a19105660858d2d65de48312bbd92f0d22c4f7f1ab3d955f8fd6281496bb1ec3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe1811a22ec7a0c1c&time=1720698014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c7867535f03fd875b2601305cd958a2432be013746cbc55e0a34ab46d05e3f7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=880f216df49bac7ab&time=1720698014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdda133b7f03aba11ed39cd55e0f60c7368fc2ef96c21b36133c0ae9c1daac1c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41cffd6dab710a3ca&time=1720698014&tool=RSC

DSV A/S

Details

2024/07/10 13:24:29

Price
1,160.50 DKK

Difference

€  1.71%(19.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060079531

DSV

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

31,130 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,160.00 DKK (159)
Ask (Ask size) 1,160.50 DKK (46)
Open 1,150.00 DKK
High 1,162.00 DKK
Low 1,141.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 1,141.00 DKK
VWAP 1,151.88308 DKK
Volume (pcs) 52,638
Trading volume 60,634,974.50
Number of trades 1,564
Last size 31
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.31% -19.05% -24.91%
Perf (abs.) -90.00 -268.50 -378.50
Beta 0.41 0.38 0.79
Volatility 26.43  27.42 30.39

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DSV A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:00
07/10

Tradegate 2024/ 12:21
07/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:34
07/10

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 13:24
07/10

1,165.10 DKK (273,836)
1,095.07 DKK (380,066)
1,084.44 DKK (362,387)
1,169.83 DKK (355,324)

1,285.50 DKK (2024/01/12)

980.40 DKK (2024/05/03)

1,496.50 DKK (2023/07/20)

942.60 DKK (2023/10/26)

Price Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)

155.80 EUR  0.00 3

155.05 EUR  0.00 2

153.35 EUR  0.00 3

1,160.50 DKK 60.63 1,564
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5578299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213124946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98007586

DSV A/S

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/10

2020/
10/23

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/10

08:09

09:00

16:55

08:09

08:18

21:34

12:30

13:25

153.60 EUR

1,151.25 DKK

1,045.75 DKK

152.20 EUR

152.20 EUR

163.3799 USD

154.75 EUR

155.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17978593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311017240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311017240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25570260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18362931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11806467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677252

DSV A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

SV

Contact Details
DSV A/S

Hovedgaden 630 - 2640 Hedehusene
Telefon: +45-43-20-30-40

Fax: +

E-mail: info@dsv.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jens H. Chairman of Managing Board

Lund

Brian Ejsing Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Member of Executive

Ebbe Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Stig
Plenborg

Beat Walti

Benedikte Leroy

Helle Ostergaard
Kristiansen

Jorgen Mgller

Marie-Louise
Aamund

Niels Smedegaard

Tarek Abdulaziz Al-
Essa

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@dsv.com
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